
                                                                                                                                 VILLANOVA COLLEGE AIC TRACK & FIELD 2024 

 
 

 

 

Discipline Name Type Email 

Sprints Ben Valentine Staff bvalentine@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Sprints Chris Everding Staff ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Hurdles Mick Garske Staff mgarske@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Middle Distance Brian Pascoe Staff bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Middle Distance Matthew Smith Staff matthew.smith@vnc.qld.edu.au  

Long/ Triple Jump Yevgeniy Thachenko External egacclub@gmail.com  

Long Jump Margaret Carabetta Staff mcarabetta@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Long Jump Terri Dillon Staff tdillon@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Discus/Javelin Michael Criticos Old Boy mxcri1@eq.edu.au 

Javelin Tony Rolls Staff trolls@vnc.qld.edu.au 

High Jump Tegan James Staff tjames@vnc.qld.edu.au 

High Jump Andrea Kruck External ak0617@hotmail.com 

Sprints Adam Sputnik External sputnik.adam@gmail.com 

Shot Put Max Volau External volau6@optusnet.com.au 

 

 

 

T&F Coordinator – Anthony Kemp akemp@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 

 

Director of Sport - Shaun McLean 0413 480 631   

smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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